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Computer Training Exemption-List 6

SL NO

3895

3921

3914

3923

3916

3920

3884

3928

3926

3929

3904

3893

3927

3902

3892

3907

REGISTRATION

NO

04122006258

01122010208

02112047944

04122011298

04122011432

01122014706

12962015215

SRR/036386

NRR/018655

SRR/001104

01122002088

02101020444

SRS/032519

04112022413

02111036054

02102026017

NAME

POONAM GOEL

PRAGATI AMARJEET
UPADHYAYA

OMPRASAD K. P.
ANKIT GOYAL
NIKHIL GUPTA
TEJASHREE ABHAY
TADWALKAR

M. THANABALAN

V. S. RAGHU

MOHIT KUMAR

S. GANESHRAM

NAGESH BHOJRAJ

KOTHARE

RAM GANESH R.

SADARSAN PALANI

DILDAR SINGH

G. PALANIVEL

ANAND PRABHU J.

QUALIFICATION

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE ANNAMALAI
UNIVERSITY

M.COM,
COMPUTER
APPLICATION ,
BHARATHIAR
UNIVERSITY

P.G.D.C.A.
MAKHANLAL
CHATURVEDI
NATIONAL
UNIVERSITY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE NAGPUR
UNIVERSITY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

MBA SYSTEM,
UNIVERSITY OF
MADRAS

REMARKS

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED
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3897

3878

3881

3913

3905

3903

3870

3859

3858

3863

3864

3865

3866

3867

3868

3869

3871

3875

3879

3882

3883

03112016064

04102013051

04111016603

04122001951

02121011480

02121002966

01122010427

02112036881

04122006544

03121005196

03121000148

04122006586

02122001652

03122013095

04122007710

02121005504

02122007241

01122003465

04122002918

04122005316

03121010730

SURYA PRAKASH
PRABHAKER

ROHIT
MEHARCHANDANI
HARISH CHAWLA
GAGANDEEP SINGH
SAHNI

M. N. NAGARAJA
ARVIND SHIVA M.
SATYANJEET GUPTA
NAVEEN S. D.
ABHILASH JAIN
AKHILESH KUMAR
SINGH

MADHU JAISWAL

ABHISHEK ANAND

S.
VIJAYAVENKATARAMAN

MANOHAR KUMAR
TIWARI

SANDEEP KUMAR
PANDEY
SRINIVASA
NATASHA SURESH
NINAD SARFARE

BHAWANI SHANKAR
CHANDAK

ALEENA QURESHI

KIRTIKA SARKAR

B TECH, RANCHI
UNIVERSITY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE ANNA
UNIVERSITY

BE ANNA
UNIVERSITY
CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE, ANNA
UNIVERSITY
CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE UNIVERSITY
OF MUMBAI

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED
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3885

3887

3894

3896

3898

3901

3906

3909

3910

3911

3912

3915

3917

3918

3919

01122002831

01121017727

04122006547

04121012839

03122014596

01122005200

04122008038

02122013876

03122007623

03112015622

04122011656

01121016079

01122015015

04121014733

01122007089

SAGAR GIRIDHAR
BHOJANE

RAHUL VITTHAL
DEVRUKHKAR

PRAKASH MANGHANI

KESHAV DUTT BUNKER

PUJA GUPTA

NILESH MILIND JOSHI

ASHOK KUMAR
PRAJPATI

SIMADRI RANA

MONILAL DEY

SUDHIR KUMAR RAUT

SARAT KUMAR JAGANA

S S REDDY GUDIBANDI

SUMEET SATKAM
GHODKE

NAWAB SINGH

GEETHA KANNAN
SUNDARAM

BE UNIVERSITY
OF MUMBAI

B TECH DR.
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR
TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

RAJASTHAN
VIDHAPEETH
(DEEMED)
UNIVERSITY,
PGDCA

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE UNIVERSITY
OF PUNE

BE,
UTTARPRADESH
TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

B TECH BIJU
PATTANAYAK
UNIVERSITY OF
TECHONOLOGY,
ORISSA

BE
VTU,BELGAUM

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

B TECH,
JANARDHAN RAI
NAGAR
RAJASTHAN
VIDYAPEETH
UNIVERSITY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED
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CS COMPUTER

3922 04121014157 GARIMA AGARWAL TRAINING
CS COMPUTER
3925 04122012365 PANKHURI LALWANI TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
3926 03122009347 ARUPA ROY TRAINING

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED



