

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026 Website : www.icmai.in

Computer Training Exemption-List 6

SL N0	REGISTRATION NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	REMARKS
			CS COMPUTER	
3895	04122006258	POONAM GOEL	TRAINING	GRANTED
3921	01122010208	PRAGATI AMARJEET UPADHYAYA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3914	02112047944	OMPRASAD K. P.	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3923	04122011298	ANKIT GOYAL	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3916	04122011432	NIKHIL GUPTA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3920	01122014706	TEJASHREE ABHAY TADWALKAR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3884	12962015215	M. THANABALAN	BE ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3928	SRR/036386	V. S. RAGHU	M.COM, COMPUTER APPLICATION, BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
2026	NDD (6 tools		P.G.D.C.A. MAKHANLAL CHATURVEDI NATIONAL	00.0.
3926	NRR/018655	MOHIT KUMAR	UNIVERSITY CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3929	SRR/001104	S. GANESHRAM	TRAINING	GRANTED
3904	01122002088	NAGESH BHOJRAJ KOTHARE	BE NAGPUR UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3893	02101020444	RAM GANESH R.	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3927	SRS/032519	SADARSAN PALANI	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3902	04112022413	DILDAR SINGH	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3892	02111036054	G. PALANIVEL	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3907	02102026017	ANAND PRABHU J.	MBA SYSTEM, UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS	GRANTED



(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026 Website : www.icmai.in

3897	03112016064	SURYA PRAKASH PRABHAKER	B TECH, RANCHI UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3878	04102013051	ROHIT MEHARCHANDANI	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3881	04111016603	HARISH CHAWLA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
		GAGANDEEP SINGH	CS COMPUTER	
3913	04122001951	SAHNI	TRAINING BE ANNA	GRANTED
3905	02121011480	M. N. NAGARAJA	UNIVERSITY BE ANNA	GRANTED
3903	02121002966	ARVIND SHIVA M.	UNIVERSITY CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3870	01122010427	SATYANJEET GUPTA	TRAINING	GRANTED
3859	02112036881	NAVEEN S. D.	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3858	04122006544	ABHILASH JAIN	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
		AKHILESH KUMAR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	
3863	03121005196	SINGH	CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3864	03121000148	MADHU JAISWAL	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3865	04122006586	ABHISHEK ANAND	TRAINING	GRANTED
		C		
3866	02122001652	S. VIJAYAVENKATARAMAN	BE, ANNA UNIVERSITY CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3867	03122013095	MANOHAR KUMAR TIWARI	TRAINING	GRANTED
3868	04122007710	SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
	011=2001110	.,	CS COMPUTER	0
3869	02121005504	SRINIVASA	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3871	02122007241	NATASHA SURESH	TRAINING	GRANTED
3875	01122003465	NINAD SARFARE	BE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI	GRANTED
2070	0.440000000000	BHAWANI SHANKAR	CS COMPUTER	0041:775
3879	04122002918	CHANDAK	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3882	04122005316	ALEENA QURESHI	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3883	03121010730	KIRTIKA SARKAR	TRAINING	GRANTED



(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)

CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026

Website: www.icmai.in

3885	01122002831	SAGAR GIRIDHAR BHOJANE	BE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI	GRANTED
			B TECH DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR	
3887	01121017727	RAHUL VITTHAL DEVRUKHKAR	TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3894	04122006547	PRAKASH MANGHANI	TRAINING	GRANTED
			RAJASTHAN VIDHAPEETH (DEEMED) UNIVERSITY,	
3896	04121012839	KESHAV DUTT BUNKER	PGDCA	GRANTED
3898	03122014596	PUJA GUPTA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3901	01122005200	NILESH MILIND JOSHI	BE UNIVERSITY OF PUNE	GRANTED
3301	01122000200	THE COLUMN THE COURT	0. 1 0.112	010111125
3906	04122008038	ASHOK KUMAR PRAJPATI	BE, UTTARPRADESH TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3909	02122013876	SIMADRI RANA	B TECH BIJU PATTANAYAK UNIVERSITY OF TECHONOLOGY, ORISSA	GRANTED
3909	02122013676	SIIVIADRI KANA	BE	GRANTED
3910	03122007623	MONILAL DEY	VTU,BELGAUM CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3911	03112015622	SUDHIR KUMAR RAUT	TRAINING	GRANTED
3912	04122011656	SARAT KUMAR JAGANA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
			B TECH, JANARDHAN RAI NAGAR RAJASTHAN VIDYAPEETH	
3915	01121016079	S S REDDY GUDIBANDI	UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3917	01122015015	SUMEET SATKAM GHODKE	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3918	04121014733	NAWAB SINGH	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3919	01122007089	GEETHA KANNAN SUNDARAM	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED



(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026

Website : www.icmai.in

3922	04121014157	GARIMA AGARWAL	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3925	04122012365	PANKHURI LALWANI	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3926	03122009347	ARUPA ROY	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED